

	◄ Apr 2023
	May  2023
	Jun 2023 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
Tryouts
5pm-7:30pm
	9 
Tryouts
5pm-7:30pm
	10 
Tryouts
5pm-7:30pm
	11 
Tryouts
5pm-7:30pm
	12 

Levels Reveal
	13 


	14 

Happy Mothers Day
	15 
Level 1
6-8:30
	16 
Level 2
6-8:30
	17 
Level 3
6-8:30
	18 
Level 4/5
6-8:30
	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 
Level 1
6-8:30
	23 
Level 2
6-8:30
	24 
Level 3
6-8:30
	25 
Level 4/5
6-8:30
	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 
Happy Memorial Day
Gym Closed
	30 

	31 
Team Reveal
7PM
	The Levels Training that you are asked to join does not mean it will be the level team you are on.



